
REGIONAL ACCOUNTABLE ENTITY (RAE) PROVIDER CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

REGIONAL ACCOUNTABLE ENTITY PRIMARY POINT OF CONTACT POINT OF ESCALATION 

RAE #1 – Rocky Mountain Health Plans Chasity Edwards 
chasity.edwards@rmhp.org 
 
Alternative (monitored daily) 
RAEsupport@rmhp.org 

Meg Taylor 
Meg-taylor@uhc.com 

   
RAE #2 – Northeast Health Partners Provider Relations 

coproviderrelations@beaconhealthoptions.com 
Kari Snelson 
Kari@nhpllc.org 

   
RAEs #3 and RAE #5 - Colorado Access  Renee Fletter 

Renee.Fletter@coaccess.com  
Eileen Barker 
eileen.barker@coaccess.com 

   
RAE #4 - Health Colorado Incorporated Customer Service 

888-502-4185 (toll free) 
coproviderrelations@beaconhealthoptions.com 

Cathy Michopoulos  
cathy@healthcolorado.health 

   
RAE #6 and RAE #7 (Colorado Community 
Health Alliance) 

Ali “Yusuf” Syed 
Syed.Ali3@anthem.com 

Colleen McKinney 
colleen.mckinney@anthem.com 
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